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Vsemyslice - Protipovodnova opatreni

Nazev

Bohunice zapad -
suchy poldr
Bohunice zapad -
suchy poldr 2

NeznasSov

Koryto Bohunického
potoka

Obec

Vsemyslice

Vsemyslice

VSemyslice VSemyslice

Vsemyslice

Katastr

Bohunice nad

Vitavou

Bohunice nad
Vitavo

Bohunice nad
Vitavo

u

u

3.681

3.917

1.234

0.5

3.681

3.917

1.234

3.2

Typ opatreni

Suchd nadrz

Sucha nadrz

Ochranna hraz

Stabilizace a
zkapacitnéni toku

Popis

navrhované opatreni v
Gzemnim planu
navrhované opatreni v
Gzemnim planu
koridor pro Upravu
odtokovych pomér(
Rozsireni koryta
Bohunického potoka
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